September Challenge Match

September 6-7th, 2025
Dudek Lanes, Meadowbrook Lanes

Financial Breakdown:

Entry: $125x96=$12000

Prize Fund: $100x96=$9600

Lineage: Sat- $20x96=$1920, Sun- $2.5x66=%$165, Total of $2085
Sanction Fee: $80

Directors Fee: $235

Payouts: $9000 total

1st: $2700, $900 each, $2700 total o, . i
Team Dumas - N"ac,\( Duemas [f,»ad{ Pgrapr&/ Chris Bf ingd Omer
2nd: $1350, $450 each, $1350 total

Team Oakes

3rd-4th: $675, $225 each, $1350 total

Team Bonetti, Team Nasisi

5th-8th: $495, $165 each, $1980 total

Team Craw, Team Parker, Team Grohs, Team St. Jean

9th-12th: $405, $135 each, $1620 total

Team Lloyd, Team Monteiro, Team Roth, Team Pacia

Division Winners: $150 per team, $50 per bowler, $600 total
1. Team Bonetti

2. Team Parker

3. Team Grohs

4. Team St. Jean




membership lastname

161974
162551
158999
103243
161035
102776
103755
164745
102666
154163
164970
164840
154962
103999
162816
161437
166045
100909
150565
153844
149477
102313
161034
158008
162281
158397
165212
140410
164280
100829
164137
152839

ADAMO
ALGREN
BESSETTE
BONNETTI
BORGES
BRIGGS
BRIGGS
BRINDAMOUR
BROWN
BROWN
BURDETT
CAFARELLA
CAMPOPIANO
CLAUSON
COCHEFSKI
CRAW
CUBELLOTTI
DASILVA
DAVIS
DAVIS

DAY
DECIANTIS
DESTEFANO
DIETSCH
DIETSCH
DUGAN
DUMAS
EVERETT
FEMINO
FLETCHER
FREITAG
FROSOLONE

firstname
DENNIS
TYLER
LENNY
ANTHONY
STEVEN
ERIC

JIM
CHRIS
KEVIN
LISA
RYLEY
PHIL
DAVID
THOMAS
KRISTEN
CHARLES
AMEDEOQO
BRIAN
JOHN JAY JR
MARK
BRIAN
LISA
ERICKA
JESSE
KATIE
DAVE
MARK
JONATHAN
MIA
PAULA
RYAN
PAUL

code
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901

games

pinfall
939
1124
1170
1172
1118
925
1141
1540
893
912
971
1058
1036
1621
999
1326
805
1007
949
1187
1459
804
948
1261
1311
1038
1441
1012
964
940
930
1000

average
117
124
130
117
139
115
142
128
111
114
121
132
115
135
124
132
100
125
118
131
145
100
118
140
145
115
120
126
120
117
116
125

ast

season
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

gender

ESE7mLLL"nET1TmETEZLTZTEZTILLEINnETEEITnNZE22TEEEEEEER

region
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA




165418
106300
111219
156884
160859
164301
160124
164475
153861
166119
103580
163683
161575
156821
157271
142883
161817
161053
164032
152836
152837
155611
153593
151986
161926
161924
100838
161191
156830
164306
162099
102769
160949
105946

GODEK
GROHS
HELFERSTAY
HOLBROOK
HOLZINGER
HUTCHINSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
KUPISZ
LEFEVRE
LISCHIO
LLOYD
LOUTH
LOUTH
MACLAUGHLIN
MACLAUGHLIN
MARCUS
MASSOTTI
MCLAUGHLIN
MESSINA
MESSINA
MILLER
MOLLICONE
MOLLICONE
MONARCA
MONARCA
MONTEIRO
MULVIHILL
MURATORE
MUSCATELL
NASISI

NASISI
NAUMANN
OAKES

ANDY
PAUL

ED

KAYLA
CRAIG
KEVIN JR
AL
CAMERON
BRIAN
DAKOTA
TOM
NICHOLAS
ANDY
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT JR
SCOTT SR
AL
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
JUSTIN
STEVEN
TOMMY JR
ALICYN
STEVE JR
CARL JR
CARLS
LEOJ

JIM
MARCUS
NICK
MARIANO
SAL

ZACH
DAVID

T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901

0 © 00 O 00 K 0o WO O

(o]

B
o O

5 ®© 0 ® 0o © o 00 o

[EEN
OOLDHOOOOO

=
N

1087
1277
1025
1009
933
957
1110
959
875
1080
1016
1185
978
1449
1031
952
1356
1255
1122
953
893
1229
995
997
978
1067
1475
1065
1129
987
1263
957
1039
1433

120
141
128
126
116
119
111
119
109
120
127
131
122
144
114
119
135
125
140
119
111
136
124
124
122
133
147
133
125
123
114
106
129
119

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

EZEEEEEZEEZEEEZEEWEREEEEZEEZLEZETZTEENMEEEEE"EBEREE

RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA




148199
164809
156887
147868
165354
164303
164305
154739
166120
114683
164625
163758
165211
102303
164379
164307
164143
149852
148620
107201
165411
163214
143570
158460
164808
160560
162217
165893
160125
160000

OSBORNE
PACIA
PARKER
PELOPIDA
PEREIRA
PERREAULT
PERREAULT
RIGNEY
RIVERA
ROTH
RUBACHA
RUSSO
SCATTONE
SHAW
SIMONELLI
SIMONELLI
SIMPKINS
SMITH

ST GERMAIN
ST JEAN
STAMP
THEROUX
THEROUX
TIPPLE
TUSINO
WALASKA
WALMSLEY
WILSON
WISNIEWSKI
ZIMMERMAN

THOMAS
JESSICA
MARK JR
RON
FRED
JEFFREY
MATT
WILL
CARLOS
CHRISTOPHER
ALEX

DJ
KARISSA
TOM SR
BROOKE
ZACH
PRESTON
MICHAEL
RICHARD
JAIME
TIM
KEITH
STACY
BRANDIN
SUE
CHRISTINE
KYLE
AYDEN
EDDIE
JENNA

T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901
T26-0901

= = =
© ® © 00 WWW WWOowWONIWOMOoMOoOo Lo oooowsigoooo

1123
1042
1348
942
1488
1300
1046
1240
876
1176
1387
1287
796
907
914
1218
1282
1019
1059
1192
841
1288
913
1188
1002
951
1023
1145
1028
1149

124
115
149
117
124
130
116
137
109
130
115
117
99

113
114
152
142
127
132
132
105
117
114
132
111
118
127
127
128
127

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

MTIZLLLITTnELTNnEELENELELLLELENENZTZIZTZEZTILZEEEEEE

RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA
RIDBA




