

September Challenge Match

Final Results:

September 6-7th, 2025

Dudek Lanes, Meadowbrook Lanes

Financial Breakdown:

Entry: $\$125 \times 96 = \12000

Prize Fund: $\$100 \times 96 = \9600

Lineage: Sat- $\$20 \times 96 = \1920 , Sun- $\$2.5 \times 66 = \165 , Total of $\$2085$

Sanction Fee: $\$80$

Directors Fee: $\$235$

Payouts: $\$9000$ total

1st: $\$2700$, $\$900$ each, $\$2700$ total

Team Dumas - Nick Dumas, Fred Pereira, Chris Brindamour

2nd: $\$1350$, $\$450$ each, $\$1350$ total

Team Oakes

3rd-4th: $\$675$, $\$225$ each, $\$1350$ total

Team Bonetti, Team Nasisi

5th-8th: $\$495$, $\$165$ each, $\$1980$ total

Team Crow, Team Parker, Team Grohs, Team St. Jean

9th-12th: $\$405$, $\$135$ each, $\$1620$ total

Team Lloyd, Team Monteiro, Team Roth, Team Pacia

Division Winners: $\$150$ per team, $\$50$ per bowler, $\$600$ total

1. Team Bonetti
2. Team Parker
3. Team Grohs
4. Team St. Jean

membership	lastname	firstname	code	games	pinfall	average	ast	season	gender	region
161974	ADAMO	DENNIS	T26-0901	8	939	117		2026	M	RIDBA
162551	ALGREN	TYLER	T26-0901	9	1124	124		2026	M	RIDBA
158999	BESSETTE	LENNY	T26-0901	9	1170	130		2026	M	RIDBA
103243	BONNETTI	ANTHONY	T26-0901	10	1172	117		2026	M	RIDBA
161035	BORGES	STEVEN	T26-0901	8	1118	139		2026	M	RIDBA
102776	BRIGGS	ERIC	T26-0901	8	925	115		2026	M	RIDBA
103755	BRIGGS	JIM	T26-0901	8	1141	142		2026	M	RIDBA
164745	BRINDAMOUR	CHRIS	T26-0901	12	1540	128		2026	M	RIDBA
102666	BROWN	KEVIN	T26-0901	8	893	111		2026	M	RIDBA
154163	BROWN	LISA	T26-0901	8	912	114		2026	F	RIDBA
164970	BURDETT	RYLEY	T26-0901	8	971	121		2026	M	RIDBA
164840	CAFARELLA	PHIL	T26-0901	8	1058	132		2026	M	RIDBA
154962	CAMPOPIANO	DAVID	T26-0901	9	1036	115		2026	M	RIDBA
103999	CLAUSON	THOMAS	T26-0901	12	1621	135		2026	M	RIDBA
162816	COCHFESKI	KRISTEN	T26-0901	8	999	124		2026	F	RIDBA
161437	CRAW	CHARLES	T26-0901	10	1326	132		2026	M	RIDBA
166045	CUBELLOTTI	AMEDEO	T26-0901	8	805	100		2026	M	RIDBA
100909	DASILVA	BRIAN	T26-0901	8	1007	125		2026	M	RIDBA
150565	DAVIS	JOHN JAY JR	T26-0901	8	949	118		2026	M	RIDBA
153844	DAVIS	MARK	T26-0901	9	1187	131		2026	M	RIDBA
149477	DAY	BRIAN	T26-0901	10	1459	145		2026	M	RIDBA
102313	DECANTIS	LISA	T26-0901	8	804	100		2026	F	RIDBA
161034	DESTEFANO	ERICKA	T26-0901	8	948	118		2026	F	RIDBA
158008	DIETSCH	JESSE	T26-0901	9	1261	140		2026	M	RIDBA
162281	DIETSCH	KATIE	T26-0901	9	1311	145		2026	F	RIDBA
158397	DUGAN	DAVE	T26-0901	9	1038	115		2026	M	RIDBA
165212	DUMAS	MARK	T26-0901	12	1441	120		2026	M	RIDBA
140410	EVERETT	JONATHAN	T26-0901	8	1012	126		2026	M	RIDBA
164280	FEMINO	MIA	T26-0901	8	964	120		2026	F	RIDBA
100829	FLETCHER	PAULA	T26-0901	8	940	117		2026	F	RIDBA
164137	FREITAG	RYAN	T26-0901	8	930	116		2026	M	RIDBA
152839	FROSOLONE	PAUL	T26-0901	8	1000	125		2026	M	RIDBA

165418	GODEK	ANDY	T26-0901	9	1087	120	2026	M	RIDBA
106300	GROHS	PAUL	T26-0901	9	1277	141	2026	M	RIDBA
111219	HELFERSTAY	ED	T26-0901	8	1025	128	2026	M	RIDBA
156884	HOLBROOK	KAYLA	T26-0901	8	1009	126	2026	F	RIDBA
160859	HOLZINGER	CRAIG	T26-0901	8	933	116	2026	M	RIDBA
164301	HUTCHINSON	KEVIN JR	T26-0901	8	957	119	2026	M	RIDBA
160124	JACKSON	AL	T26-0901	10	1110	111	2026	M	RIDBA
164475	JACKSON	CAMERON	T26-0901	8	959	119	2026	M	RIDBA
153861	KUPISZ	BRIAN	T26-0901	8	875	109	2026	M	RIDBA
166119	LEFEVRE	DAKOTA	T26-0901	9	1080	120	2026	F	RIDBA
103580	LISCHIO	TOM	T26-0901	8	1016	127	2026	M	RIDBA
163683	LLOYD	NICHOLAS	T26-0901	9	1185	131	2026	M	RIDBA
161575	LOUTH	ANDY	T26-0901	8	978	122	2026	M	RIDBA
156821	LOUTH	CHRISTOPHER	T26-0901	10	1449	144	2026	M	RIDBA
157271	MACLAUGHLIN	SCOTT JR	T26-0901	9	1031	114	2026	M	RIDBA
142883	MACLAUGHLIN	SCOTT SR	T26-0901	8	952	119	2026	M	RIDBA
161817	MARCUS	AL	T26-0901	10	1356	135	2026	M	RIDBA
161053	MASSOTTI	MICHAEL	T26-0901	10	1255	125	2026	M	RIDBA
164032	MCLAUGHLIN	JOSEPH	T26-0901	8	1122	140	2026	M	RIDBA
152836	MESSINA	JUSTIN	T26-0901	8	953	119	2026	M	RIDBA
152837	MESSINA	STEVEN	T26-0901	8	893	111	2026	M	RIDBA
155611	MILLER	TOMMY JR	T26-0901	9	1229	136	2026	M	RIDBA
153593	MOLLICONE	ALICYN	T26-0901	8	995	124	2026	F	RIDBA
151986	MOLLICONE	STEVE JR	T26-0901	8	997	124	2026	M	RIDBA
161926	MONARCA	CARL JR	T26-0901	8	978	122	2026	M	RIDBA
161924	MONARCA	CARL S	T26-0901	8	1067	133	2026	M	RIDBA
100838	MONTEIRO	LEO J	T26-0901	10	1475	147	2026	M	RIDBA
161191	MULVIHILL	JIM	T26-0901	8	1065	133	2026	M	RIDBA
156830	MURATORE	MARCUS	T26-0901	9	1129	125	2026	M	RIDBA
164306	MUSCATELLI	NICK	T26-0901	8	987	123	2026	M	RIDBA
162099	NASISI	MARIANO	T26-0901	11	1263	114	2026	M	RIDBA
102769	NASISI	SAL	T26-0901	9	957	106	2026	M	RIDBA
160949	NAUMANN	ZACH	T26-0901	8	1039	129	2026	M	RIDBA
105946	OAKES	DAVID	T26-0901	12	1433	119	2026	M	RIDBA

148199	OSBORNE	THOMAS	T26-0901	9	1123	124	2026	M	RIDBA
164809	PACIA	JESSICA	T26-0901	9	1042	115	2026	F	RIDBA
156887	PARKER	MARK JR	T26-0901	9	1348	149	2026	M	RIDBA
147868	PELOPIDA	RON	T26-0901	8	942	117	2026	M	RIDBA
165354	PEREIRA	FRED	T26-0901	12	1488	124	2026	M	RIDBA
164303	PERREAULT	JEFFREY	T26-0901	10	1300	130	2026	M	RIDBA
164305	PERREAULT	MATT	T26-0901	9	1046	116	2026	M	RIDBA
154739	RIGNEY	WILL	T26-0901	9	1240	137	2026	M	RIDBA
166120	RIVERA	CARLOS	T26-0901	8	876	109	2026	M	RIDBA
114683	ROTH	CHRISTOPHER	T26-0901	9	1176	130	2026	M	RIDBA
164625	RUBACHA	ALEX	T26-0901	12	1387	115	2026	M	RIDBA
163758	RUSSO	D J	T26-0901	11	1287	117	2026	M	RIDBA
165211	SCATTONE	KARISSA	T26-0901	8	796	99	2026	F	RIDBA
102303	SHAW	TOM SR	T26-0901	8	907	113	2026	M	RIDBA
164379	SIMONELLI	BROOKE	T26-0901	8	914	114	2026	F	RIDBA
164307	SIMONELLI	ZACH	T26-0901	8	1218	152	2026	M	RIDBA
164143	SIMPKINS	PRESTON	T26-0901	9	1282	142	2026	M	RIDBA
149852	SMITH	MICHAEL	T26-0901	8	1019	127	2026	M	RIDBA
148620	ST GERMAIN	RICHARD	T26-0901	8	1059	132	2026	M	RIDBA
107201	ST JEAN	JAIMIE	T26-0901	9	1192	132	2026	F	RIDBA
165411	STAMP	TIM	T26-0901	8	841	105	2026	M	RIDBA
163214	THEROUX	KEITH	T26-0901	11	1288	117	2026	M	RIDBA
143570	THEROUX	STACY	T26-0901	8	913	114	2026	F	RIDBA
158460	TIPPLE	BRANDIN	T26-0901	9	1188	132	2026	M	RIDBA
164808	TUSINO	SUE	T26-0901	9	1002	111	2026	F	RIDBA
160560	WALASKA	CHRISTINE	T26-0901	8	951	118	2026	M	RIDBA
162217	WALMSLEY	KYLE	T26-0901	8	1023	127	2026	M	RIDBA
165893	WILSON	AYDEN	T26-0901	9	1145	127	2026	M	RIDBA
160125	WISNIEWSKI	EDDIE	T26-0901	8	1028	128	2026	M	RIDBA
160000	ZIMMERMAN	JENNA	T26-0901	9	1149	127	2026	F	RIDBA